Pos

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

03/11/2025 - 21:19:45

Num
286
490
821

349
339

697
540
852
335
299
160
637
476
605
843
681
851
687
607
271

508
531
648
746
243
758
399
574
196
445
739
631
517
617
661
253
524

CORRIDA NATAL SORRINDO - 01/11/2025

Atleta
CRISTIANA FERREIRA DE ANDRADE
JULIA ALVES DE SOUZA MOREIRA

TERESINHA MAFALDA FERREIRA
MENDES

ERIKA TALITA DE OLIVEIRA

ELISANGELA RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA
SOUZA

PAOLA GONCALVES BARBOSA

LILIANA MATOS DE OLIVEIRA

VITORIA CRISTINA SOUZA FERREIRA
ELIANA ANTONIA DA SILVA

DANIELA CANDIDA DE ALMEIDA
ADRIANA DA SILVA

MARIA EDUARDA BATISTA ZANELLI
JOCILENE FERREIRA RODRIGUES

MARA HELENA FARIA

VERONICA FRANCINE FONSECA SANTOS
NAIARA CABRAL DE SOUZA

SONIA MARIA DA SILVA E SILVA
NILCEA ANACLETO FRANCISCO PASSOS
MARCELA JACINTO MARTINS DA SILVA

CELI REGINA LOPES RODRIGUES
PEREIRA

KARLA GABRIELE SOUZA PAES LEME
KASSIA BORGES

MARIA RITA PALHARES FERREIRA
RAQUEL DAS NEVES

BRUNA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

RENATA DA CONCEICAO SANTOS
GICELLE MARTINS LAUREANO
LUCIANA FABIANA SILVEIRA

ANA JULIA OLIVEIRA ALVES

IZABEL CRISTINA BARBOSA
RAFAELA SILVA FERNANDES

MARIA ANTUNES CIRQUEIRA

KELLE REGINA FERREIRA
MARCINHA B+C5190RGES

MARLI APARECIDA REIS COIMBRA
CAMILA NASCIMENTO PESSOA VICENTE
LARISSA RAMOS DA SILVA

5KM

Sx.

m M M M M M M M M M M M M ™ TN
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Idd.

34
22
47

38
46

34
44
26
48
45
37
23
49
43
39
28
60
43
38
57

25
32
50
54
30
44
43
45
20
55
16
28
57
50
47
35
27

FEM

Faixa
F3034
F2024
F4549

F3539
F4549

F3034
F4044
F2529
F4549
F4549
F3539
F2024
F4549
F4044
F3539
F2529
F6069
F4044
F3539
F5559

F2529
F3034
F5054
F5054
F3034
F4044
F4044
F4549
F2024
F5559
F1519
F2529
F5559
F5054
F4549
F3539
F2529

P W W R, NNNWRRNRR R R

U A W W DR P NN B U WN RPN W

Equipe

ACRU

FITWOMAN
TEAM DRACULA

RW RUNNERS
LC4 PERSONAL
TEAN IMPACTO
PAPA-LEGUAS
FITWOMAN

RW RUNNERS

ALTA COWREDORES
OXIGENIO VO2
PAPA-LEGUAS

TEAM TORNADO
DM FIT

PERSONAL RUN

PAPA-LEGUAS
FITWOMAN
RWRUNNERS

RW RUNNERS
RW RUNNERS
GARIMPO RUNNERS
PAPA-LEGUAS
ACRU
ACRU
FITWOMAN

LARGADA: Praga dos Esportes Professor Murilo
Pacheco de Meneses LARGADA: 17;00

Tempo
00:22:26
00:23:02
00:23:23

00:23:25
00:23:28

00:24:05
00:24:57
00:25:00
00:25:03
00:26:07
00:26:18
00:26:21
00:26:23
00:26:43
00:26:48
00:26:49
00:26:55
00:27:01
00:27:32
00:27:36

00:27:38
00:27:56
00:28:03
00:28:04
00:28:06
00:28:06
00:28:07
00:28:07
00:28:08
00:28:21
00:28:33
00:28:45
00:29:01
00:29:06
00:29:12
00:29:15
00:29:20

SPORTBRO



38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

03/11/2025 - 21:19:45

609
536
175
341
515
201
500
741

342

797
452
255
265
497
724
230

870
548
239
585
498
823
311
192
355
410

582
596
401
693
395
885
842
571
347
310
898

CORRIDA NATAL SORRINDO - 01/11/2025

MARCELLE CORREA PEREIRA
LETICIA ANTONIA DA SILVA
ALICIA BRAGA LAVANDOSKI
ELIZABETY P.S. FREITAS
KEILA REGINA DE OLIVEIRA
ANA LAURA MATOS CHAGAS
JULIANA RIBEIRO DA SILVA

RAFAELLA PEREIRA RANGEL DE
MEDEIROS

LUCIA CRISTINA VIEIRA BARBOSA
FLAVIA DA VEIGA UED

SIMONE ROSA DA SILVA

JANAINA APARECIDA MARTINS
CAMILA RIVA FRAGOSO

CAROLINE FARIA SILVEIRA
JULIANA APARECIDA DE SOUZA
POLLYANA KELLY CLEMENTE

ARUE CRISTINA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

YASMIN GABRIELLE PIRES DE SOUSA
LORENA DE AVILA BARCELOS
BIANCA LUCE DIAS PALHARES

LUCY HELENA FERREIRA

JULIANA BARBOSA SILVA

THAISA DE LIMA QUEIROZ

DAYANE DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
ANA CRISTINA ALMEIDA SILVA
FABIANA LAIS MELO DE SOUZA
GRACIELA PERINI

LUCIMAR DE LIMA

ANDREZA LEMASSON
GIOVANNA ALVES FREITAS
NUANCE AGNES ROCHA
GABRIELLE CRISTINA SILVA
JULIANE BEATRIZ AFONSO
VERA LUCIA BATISTA BORGES

LUCIANA ALICE RODRIGUES DE MATOS

ERIKA CLAUDIA RESENDE DE MORAES
DAYANE BULGARIM DE MELO
MAYRA GABRIELA SILVA CORREA

5KM
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25
34
27
51
45
25
52
32

39
32
42
40
26
31
40
39
34

23
36
35
61
30
30
30
58
34
44

48
39
23
34
28
29
57
38
47
34
41

FEM

F2529
F3034
F2529
F5054
F4549
F2529
F5054
F3034

F3539
F3034
F4044
F4044
F2529
F3034
F4044
F3539
F3034

F2024
F3539
F3539
F6069
F3034
F3034
F3034
F5559
F3034
F4044

F4549
F3539
F2024
F3034
F2529
F2529
F5559
F3539
F4549
F3034
F4044

v U1 O N~ O

00 O 00 N OV N O o Uun

O N 00 N W

13
10
11

10

14
10

LARGADA: Praga dos Esportes Professor Murilo
Pacheco de Meneses LARGADA: 17;00

OXIGENIO VO2
DS FITNES

FITWOMAN

ATHLETUS
ALTAMED

FITWOMAN
PERSONAL RUN
RW RUNNERS

RW RUNNERS
PERSONAL RUN
FITWOMAN

RW RUNNERS/
ATHLETUS

LT TRANSPORTE

OXIGENIOVO2

FITWOMAN
TARTARUGAS RUN

HIPERTRONIC
SEGURANCA
ELETRONICA

RW RUNNERS
FITWOMAN
FITWOMAN

RW RUNNERS
WILL RUNNER

TEAM TORNADO

00:29:47
00:29:49
00:29:56
00:30:11
00:30:26
00:30:30
00:30:36
00:30:48

00:30:49
00:31:04
00:31:13
00:31:14
00:31:22
00:31:24
00:31:25
00:31:27
00:31:35

00:31:48
00:31:52
00:31:55
00:31:58
00:32:08
00:32:09
00:32:14
00:32:16
00:32:25
00:32:28

00:32:31
00:32:49
00:32:50
00:33:12
00:33:18
00:33:28
00:33:29
00:33:38
00:33:38
00:33:39
00:33:41

SPORTBRO



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

03/11/2025 - 21:19:45

765
438
674
283
159
252
652
800
749
367
593
794
231
461
894
550
254
644

404
251
368
787
412
731
224
393
828

882
451
244
408
270
649
791
723
219
376
616

CORRIDA NATAL SORRINDO - 01/11/2025

ROBERTA DE ANDRADE MADEIRA
ISABELLA VITORIA SILVA MOURA
MICAELA BEATRIZ FERNANDES
CRISLAINE OLIVEIRA REZENDE
ADRIANA APARECIDA MATOS DA SILVA
CAMILA MARTINS MOTA

MARIANA DA SILVA FRAGOSO
SONIA SOARES BORGES FERREIRA
RAYANE BEATRIZ ALVES GOMES
FERNANDA DOS SANTOS SILVA
LUISA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO
SHEILA ALVES SILVA

BARBARA BEATRIZ SATURNO SILVA
JHENIFER CRISTINE FRUTUOSO
YASMIM CAROLEINE SATURNO SILVA
ANA PAULA NUNES ROSA

CAMILA PEREIRA LEITE

MARIA JULIA LIMA NUNES

GISELE FARIA ALVES

CAMILA EDUARDA PENA SOUZA
FERNANDA VITORIA GONCALVES SILVA
SANDRA MARIA DE DEUS

GRAZIELA MARA LAMOUNIER

RAFAEL NUNES CHAGAS

ARIANA CRISTINA S NATAL

GABRIELA VENANCIO

THIELISY CECILIA DAMASCENO
CARVALHO

BRUNA REZENDE SILVA

DENISE MARTINS REIS

JANAIARA GOMES FARIA

BRUNA DO NASCIMENTO REZENDE
GLAUCE CANTEIRO CARVALHO
CELENE RODRIGUES DA SILVA NETA
MARIA RITA SILVA CANEDO
SAVANA CRISTINA SATIRO DINIS
POLIANA SILVA MARTINS

ANNA CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCINE SILVA PRATA

MARCIA HELENA PIMENTEL LEMASSON

5KM
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38
23
32
43
50
27
25
63
21
44
51
47
17
26
24
33
36
16

40
22
26
53
40
34
34
34
40

26
44
39
33
43
40
21
32
39
43
42
59

FEM

F3539
F2024
F3034
F4044
F5054
F2529
F2529
F6069
F2024
F4044
F5054
F4549
F1519
F2529
F2024
F3034
F3539
F1519

F4044
F2024
F2529
F5054
F4044
F3034
F3034
F3034
F4044

F2529
F4044
F3539
F3034
F4044
F4044
F2024
F3034
F3539
FA044
F4044
F5559

11

15
11

12
13

w

12

14

16
12

13

15

14
17
18
19
15

16
16
13
20
17
18

21
14
19
20

LARGADA: Praga dos Esportes Professor Murilo
Pacheco de Meneses LARGADA: 17;00

ATHLETUS

LC4

TEAM TORNADO
WILL RUNNER
WILL RUNNER
RW RUNNERS
RW RUNNERS

FURIOSO RUN

FITWOMAN
TEAN IMPACTO

VIVENDO O
ATLETISMO

ACRU

RW RUNNERS
FITWOMAN
FITWOMAN
FITWOMAN
FITWOMAN

NAO

UFTM
RW RUNNERS

FITWOMAN
WILL RUNNER

AVULSO

FITWOMAN

00:33:46
00:33:49
00:34:23
00:34:32
00:34:39
00:34:55
00:34:57
00:35:01
00:35:41
00:35:42
00:35:50
00:35:57
00:35:59
00:36:08
00:36:09
00:36:11
00:36:44
00:36:48

00:36:49
00:36:54
00:36:56
00:36:59
00:37:16
00:37:19
00:37:20
00:37:37
00:37:38

00:37:50
00:38:11
00:38:30
00:38:36
00:38:36
00:38:36
00:38:41
00:38:50
00:38:51
00:39:18
00:39:29
00:39:46

SPORTBRO



115
116
117
118

119
120
121
122
123

125

126
127
128
129
130

131

132

133
134
135
136
137
138
139

140
141
142

143
144
145
146
147
148
149

03/11/2025 - 21:19:45

785
895
748
527

789
692
532
814
855
411
638

778
199

364
686

802

169

396
197
803
635
233
808
889

313
580
684

189
487
752
893
608
854
672

CORRIDA NATAL SORRINDO - 01/11/2025

SABRINA MAYARA PIMENTEL
JULIANA MENDONCA COSTA
RAQUEL MAXIMIANO REIS

LAURA RIBEIRO MARAJO FERNANDES
CORREA

SARA CRISTINA DE O SILVA
NORMINDA SATHER DE SALES
LEIDE DAIANA DOS SANTOS FIDELIS
TALITHA LEAO DE SOUZA

VIVIANE BEATRIZ LUCAS

GRASIELE MAIA DE FARIA

MARIA EDUARDA LEANDRO
BERNARDES

ROMANA BRAGANCA REIS DIAS
ANA KEILA LOPES SILVA

AMANDA CRUZ

FERNANDA ALVES DOS SANTOS REIS

NICOLE KAROLINE NUNES FRUTUOSO
OLIVEIRA

STEPHANIE KAROLINE NUNES
FRUTUOSO

ALESSANDRA ANDRADE CARVALHO DE
MELO

GEOVANNA BEATRIZ DA SILVA PRADO
ANA JULIA RAMOS BORGES

SUELI APARECIDA MORAIS

MARIA CRISTINA SILVA RIBEIRO
BARBARA ELIANA DO CARMO ALVES
TAIANE THAMELIS DE CASSIA MORAES
LETICIA CRISTINA PIMENTA

DEBORA RAYMUNDO ABREU CARLETO
LUCIENE DE OLIVEIRA VENANCIO

NATASHA MARGARIDA AUGUSTA DE
SOUZA

ANA CAROLINE APARECIDA DA SILVA
JUCELIA APARECIDA DA SILVA
REGINA MARIA GONCALVES
NAYANA KARLA DE S. FEDRIGO
MARCELA SILVA BORGES

VITORIA MARTINS PEREIRA
MEIRELUCE ALVES

5KM
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30
44
54
66

44
38
42
43
46
36
26

36
36
24
39
16

35

54

17
21
70
50
30
31
29

38
53
27

26
36
62
40
32
25
52

FEM

F3034
F4044
F5054
F6069

F4044
F3539
F4044
F4044
F4549
F3539
F2529

F3539
F3539
F2024
F3539
F1519

F3539

F5054

F1519
F2024
F7099
F5054
F3034
F3034
F2529

F3539
F5054
F2529

F2529
F3539
F6069
F4044
F3034
F2529
F5054

22
21

22
15
23
24
10
16
17

17
18
10
19

20

10

11

11
23
24
18

21
12
19

20
22

25
25
21
13

FITWOMAN

RW RUNNERS
RW RUNNERS

AVULSO
FITWOMAN

FITWOMAN

TEAM TORNADO
TEAMJG

ALTA COWREDORES
WILL RUNNER
FURIOSO RUN

GUARDIAM

LC4

WILL RUNNER
RW RUNNERS

LT TRANSPORTE

EQUIPE: LT
TRANSPORTE

FITWOMAN
FITWOMAN

FITWOMAN

TEAM TORNADO

LARGADA: Praga dos Esportes Professor Murilo
Pacheco de Meneses LARGADA: 17;00

00:40:05
00:40:12
00:40:17
00:40:18

00:40:50
00:40:54
00:41:48
00:41:51
00:42:12
00:42:29
00:42:37

00:42:38
00:43:06
00:43:23
00:44:05
00:44:24

00:44:29

00:44:41

00:44:43
00:44:45
00:44:47
00:44:53
00:45:30
00:45:46
00:45:47

00:46:54
00:46:55
00:46:57

00:46:58
00:46:58
00:48:10
00:48:15
00:48:48
00:48:56
00:49:06

SPORTBRO



CORRIDA NATAL SORRINDO - 01/11/2025

5KM FEM
150 858 VIVIANE PRATA F 59 F5559 7 CAFE DO PRODUTOR 00:49:54
151 509 KAROLLINE DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA F 19 F1519 6 RW RUNNERS 00:51:03
03/11/2025 - 21:19:45 LARGADA: Praga dos Esportes Professor Murilo SPORTBRO

Pacheco de Meneses LARGADA: 17;00



